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
lot of sales Uu way; will buy mpment
if prVed right

JOHN FERGUSON, Gerlinger bldg.
Largest Farm Dealer oa Pacific Coast.

WHEN moving, eily or country, get the bwtf
at lowe prim Oreea Trani Co.. Mala built-i- n buffet, hdwd. floors, fireplace, furnace.

1201 ic,iv Aldw at full cement basement, garage. A real home.
When yon can buy a neat little home for
$1300, $300 down, $15 monthly; gas, electric-
ity, city water, bath and toilet? This is an

$300, $400. $500. $750.' $1000 AND tp.
Lowest rates, quick action; pay $100 or muse

any interest date. Gordon Mortgage Co. 6(1
Cham, of Commem. bldg. Main 1370.

$3750; terms. -

WILLIAM WILLING

STAR SALES SERVICEj

SNAP SNAP
$2300 for this 3 room house, modern

conveniences, 2 good corner lots; all kinds
of fruit and shrubbery; an, carline; reason-
able down payment terms to suit

STAR REA' ESTATE A INV. CO.
REALTORS

612 13 Wilcox bldg.
Broadway 6618

Sunday and Evenings Woodlawn 6652

FURNITURE MOVINv., $3 PER HR AND UP rose crrr. block from sandy blvd.
4 large rooms, incl. dandy sleeping porch,

built-i- n - buffet, hdwd: floor, beauitful interior
13 DATS STORAGE FREE 401 PANAMA BLDG. BDWY. 7703,IXK TRANSFER CO. FHONK BDWY. 244$

GOOD modern house newly paint BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIESfinish, fireplace, furnace. Everything your
MOOKKV room house. Inlaid linoleum kitchea

$1000, $1230 ASD $1500 TO LOAN at 7 -

per cent on residence security: quick actio,
no red tape. W. save you money. C. A,
Wagner Co.. 230 Stark st.

ed arid decorated; full basement; wash trays.and hath. 251 E. 74th au N. MonUvilla car. 500

"WILLAMETTE RIVER FARM"
S3 acres choice river front, Und half in cul-

tivation, baL timber and pasture, running wa-
ter, power for ram, fruit, fair buildings, some
equipment, 17 miles Portland, $ miles Wilsoo-vill-

$4000: terms.
R. M. GATEWODD A CO., 165 H 4th St

STORES, ETC.
heart desires. (blOO: terms

WILLIAM WILLING
401 PANAMA BLDG. BDWY. 7763.Tabor 230. wood lift etc; lot 50x100: some fruit and

garden; assessments paid, no incumbrance. $3200 r.ic.Ak STAND OFFICE BLDG.aToTi ETi N 0 room hou., on Paved street; . on terms; on car hue 1 4U I feast Gusan st. $300. $400. $500. $700, $1000 AND UP.
Low rates, quick action. Fred W. German

Co.. 732 Chamber of Commerce. Main 6446.

JohnsonDodson Co.
683 N. W. Bank bldg. - Main 878 7.

1

(13) 5 ROOM cottage, one of best buys in
city; full basement, furnace, laundry trays;

woodwork and walls in best condition,
$2600; $700 rash, balance $35 per mo.

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO..
REALTORS

Bdwy. 4T51. 410 Henry Bldg.
t

at.. rhtchen houee. fruit and garden. Inquire I See L. E. Steinmetx. 406 Gerlinger Bldg. MainBUNGALOW
NORTH OF PIEDMONTat 4230 nath t. t: or.ih.me 04 5 03 FOR SALE An island. 5 acres: will cut 206091. or Tabor 3224.8 ROtiMS $3250

$.100 CASH BALANCE LIKE RENT

I obby of most prominent west side downtown
office building, beauaiully equipped. Urge stapU
stock- - kn tradr. no niglit or Sunday work; free
lirhti and janitor service, experience not necea-ar- y.

This stand never clears le than $170
to $200 month net. Price $1750. Call $10

C TtoOM bom. 1246 E. 9th st, $2J. Wood $2000; $500 cash, $15 per month plus 6
per cent This has hardwood floors, gas, dec-- house with bath, close to car line: has

BUILDING loans on city and auburbaa prop.
erty; money drnced as work progresses. W.

G. Beck. 215-21- 6 Failing bid.. Main $407.
Failing, near 9th st,; excellent condition. 5 rooms garage; Urge lot with fruit and bemes.

tons hay; 2 cabins, best setnet fadiing
grounds on TiUamook bay; a good independent
Irving Tor a fisherman. Price $2500, $500 cash,
balance terms. Write Box 448, Tillamook, Or.

down, B up; dandy lot. rearing mitt trees; new trie lights, water. Call
E. D. SCHOMACKER, Bdwy 7338. HAVE $10,000 to loan out on find$2200, $300 cash and $20 per month.

SAYLER E. SMITH.
318 Railway Exchange Bldg..

Ptr.ama bidg., .3d and AMer sta.
concrete garage, cost (3 no; full basement, wasn
treys, paved street. Some bargain. Owner lear-In- g
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